
TS-75M-1-31000 LOWER,HINO KC-FC3JDAA

000000

PX1000675-01 MOUNTING PARTS
PY1000899-00 OPTIONS
ASSEMBLY



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Telescopic+Truck+Crane+TS+75M+1+31000+LOWERHINO+KC+FC3JDAA


TS-75M-1-31000 LOWER,HINO KC-FC3JDAA
PB1100049-00 PUMP,HYDRAULIC

1

12 12 12 12

1718 19

2122

3

3132

42 42

5

50



TS-75M-1-31000 LOWER,HINO KC-FC3JDAA

000011

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End)
1 36031910000 CYLINDER ASSY 1
2 36622950001 VALVE,PILOT CHECK 1
3 90101510040 BOLT 2 M10X40
4 90302041001 WASHER,SPRING 2 10
5 36671640000 SWITCH,PRESSURE 1
6 91002801400 O-RING 1 1B P14

11 36031911000 CYLINDER 1
12 80136340050 PIN,SPLIT 1 4X50
13 37001601420 NUT 1 M27X2
14 36031363000 PISTON 1
15 91002902500 O-RING 1 1B G25
16 91350205500 BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2) 1
17 36010060202 COVER,ROD 1
18 91002905000 O-RING 1 1B G50
19 91694004000 PACKING 1
20 91660004001 SEAL,DUST 1
21 36031912000 ROD 1
31 91040100300 O-RING 1 P3
36 90303371201 WASHER 1 M12
37 82100002536 SWITCH,LIMIT 1
50 36031369901 PACKING SET 1 40X55

100 32730530000 FRONT JACK,HYDRAULIC 1



TS-75M-1-31000 LOWER,HINO KC-FC3JDAA
PO1010517-01 PLATE,INDICATION

1

11

12

2

3

3

4

4

4

6

7

8



TS-75M-1-31000 LOWER,HINO KC-FC3JDAA

000022

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks Pages
1 32660000101 SUPPORT 1
2 32660000122 COVER 1
3 32660000111 SUPPORT 1
4 36100960000 TANK,OIL 1 000007
5 32660008020 BAND ASSY 2
6 32770900010 SUPPORT 1
7 90101210025 BOLT 4 M10X25
8 90302041001 WASHER,SPRING 4 10
9 90201201200 NUT 4 M12

10 32660000150 CUSHION 2
11 37000105450 PIN 2
12 80136332025 PIN,SPLIT 4 3.2X25
13 90303071201 WASHER,PLAIN 4 12



TS-75M-1-31000 LOWER,HINO KC-FC3JDAA
PX1200311-00 SIDE GUARD INSTALLATION

3
814 19

1

17

2
3 19

2
3 19

4
17

121 13 18 1
9

112 3

11

12
13 18

3
14 19

1

2 3
2 3 7 16

1

10

2 1
3 192

3 19
5

1

3
14 19



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Telescopic+Truck+Crane+TS+75M+1+31000+LOWERHINO+KC+FC3JDAA

